SL.
No.

FRESH ADMISSION

THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR MONDAY, 11™ MARCH,2024

DIVISION BENCH NO. Il (A-2, THIRD FLOOR)

AT-11:00 A.M

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B. K. NAYAK, MEMBER JUDICIAL

CASE
No.

AND

HON’'BLE DR. DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER

JAUSE LIST

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

1.

2.

HEARING MATTERS

LY-622/2023

LY-21/2024

1.

LY-401/2021

LY-500/2022

. LY-180/2023

LY-184/2023

. LY-311/2023

LY-405/2023

LY-560/2023

Along with
LY-1152/2020
Disposed of
(For reference)
LY-597/2023
LY-01/2024

Pratap Chandra Mohanty

Indumati Hatikhujia & others

Prakash Ch. Das
Pratap Chandra Mohanty

Sharat Senapati

Suryamani Tripathy
Shreyas Das
Maheswar Dehuri

Pradeep Ku. Prusty

Pradeep Kumar Prusty

Bhikari Charan Bai
Biswambar Harichandan

NAME OF THE
RESPONDENT

Principal, Kendrapada (Auto) College,
Kendrapada & others.

District Labour Officer, Bolangir

& IIC, Belapada P.S.

Dr. Anita Patnaik, Chief District
Medical Officer, Dist.- Kendrapada.
B.D.O., Mahakalapada, Kendrapada
& ten others.

Jyoti Bikash Dash, B.D.O.,
Chandbali & eight others.
Amarendra Panda, OPS,

O/o. DCP, Cuttack.

Pradip Kumar Jhankad, J.E,
Baghabuda G.P. & another.
Sarpanch, Karanjakata G.P. &
another

Chief Dist. Veterinary Officer,

Veterinary Asst. Surgeon, Dhenkanal
CDVO, Dhenkanal.

Jagdish Mallik, PEO, Chhatranga G.P.
Indira Nanda, W/o- Narayan Nanda,

President Koraput Central Co-operative

Bank Ltd., Jeypore Koraput & others.

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)




