THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR MONDAY, 11TH MARCH,2024

DIVISION BENCH NO. II (A-2, THIRD FLOOR)

AT-11:00 A.M

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B. K. NAYAK, MEMBER JUDICIAL AND

HON'BLE DR. DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER

CAUSE LIST

SL.	CASE	NAME OF THE	NAME OF THE
<u>No</u> .	<u>No.</u>	<u>COMPLAINANT</u>	RESPONDENT

FRESH ADMISSION

1. LY-622/2023	Pratap Chandra Mohanty	Principal, Kendrapada (Auto) College,
		Kendrapada & others.
2. LY-21/2024	Indumati Hatikhujia & others	District Labour Officer, Bolangir
		& IIC, Belapada P.S.

HEARING MATTERS

1. LY-401/2021	Prakash Ch. Das	Dr. Anita Patnaik, Chief District Medical Officer, Dist Kendrapada.
2. LY-500/2022	Pratap Chandra Mohanty	B.D.O., Mahakalapada, Kendrapada & ten others.
3. LY-180/2023	Sharat Senapati	Jyoti Bikash Dash, B.D.O., Chandbali & eight others.
4. LY-184/2023	Suryamani Tripathy	Amarendra Panda, OPS, O/o. DCP, Cuttack.
5. LY-311/2023	Shreyas Das	Pradip Kumar Jhankad, J.E, Baghabuda G.P. & another.
6. LY-405/2023	Maheswar Dehuri	Sarpanch, Karanjakata G.P. & another
7. LY-560/2023	Pradeep Ku. Prusty	Chief Dist. Veterinary Officer,
Along with LY-1152/2020 Disposed of (For reference)	Pradeep Kumar Prusty	Veterinary Asst. Surgeon, Dhenkanal CDVO, Dhenkanal.
8. LY-597/2023 9. LY-01/2024	Bhikari Charan Bai Biswambar Harichandan	Jagdish Mallik, PEO, Chhatranga G.P. Indira Nanda, W/o- Narayan Nanda, President Koraput Central Co-operative

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)

Bank Ltd., Jeypore Koraput & others.